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05.09.2013 

Women 

 1. 069 Ihms Birte Germany 97 95 96 99 - - 387  97 484 /10.0 

 2. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 96 97 99 96 - - 388  96 484 / 9.0 

 3. 064 Protasova Valentina Russia 96 98 97 97 - - 388  94 482 

 4. 057 Toussaint Sabrina France 93 97 96 98 - - 384  97 481 

 5. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 95 97 95 97 - - 384  97 481 

 6. 058 Grandemange Maryline France 96 99 97 94 - - 386  95 481 

 7. 061 Time Regina Austria 95 96 98 95 - - 384  95 479 

 8. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 96 98 97 95 - - 386  89 475 

 9. 068 Eyb Diana Germany 97 97 95 95 - - 384 

 10. 067 Tauber Sandra Germany 95 96 94 98 - - 383 

 11. 062 Jansenberger Anna Austria 95 95 97 95 - - 382 

 12. 056 Chuard Christine France 96 96 94 95 - - 381 

 13. 066 Shipunova Jelena Russia 93 95 95 95 - - 378 

 14. 054 Pufic Klavdija Slovenia 92 94 94 97 - - 377 

 15. 065 Sushko Anna Russia 92 93 95 96 - - 376 

 16. 053 Majstorovic Jelica Slovenia 93 95 94 91 - - 373 

 17. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 91 93 97 91 - - 372 
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Women 

 1. Austria  1156 

   Peer Franziska 388 

   Strillinger Sonja 384 

   Time Regina 384 

 

 2. Germany  1154 

   Tauber Sandra 383 

   Eyb Diana 384 

   Ihms Birte 387 

 

 3. France  1151 

   Chuard Christine 381 

   Toussaint Sabrina 384 

   Grandemange Maryline 386 

 

 4. Russia  1142 

   Protasova Valentina 388 

   Sushko Anna 376 

   Shipunova Jelena 378 

 

 5. Slovenia  1122 

   Majstorovic Jelica 373 

   Pufic Klavdija 377 

   Orazem Renata 372 

 

 

10m
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Championships 3. 8. Sep. 2013 

Innsbruck - Tirol - Austria 

05.09.2013 

Men  

1. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 99 100 99 99 100 100 597 WR 96  693 WR

2. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 96 98 98 100 100 99 591  96 687

3. 018 Kamenskiy Sergey Russia 99 96 96 98 100 99 588  94 682

4. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 100 99 96 97 95 96 583  98 681

5. 011 Materna Jiri Czech Republic 96 98 98 97 96 99 584  97 681

6. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 98 98 99 97 98 97 587  94 681

7. 008 Hatterer Stephane France 97 97 99 98 96 97 584  96 680

8. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 99 98 100 100 99 94 590  88 678

9. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 95 95 98 100 96 97 581

10. 007 Mauer Sebastien France 96 98 97 96 98 96 581

11. 006 Lauer Christian Armenien 96 96 93 99 98 98 580

12. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 96 96 95 98 97 98 580

13. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 93 96 97 100 96 97 579

14. 002 Arnold Christof Switzerland 97 98 94 97 96 96 578

15. 016 Krumphuber Wolfgang Austria 97 97 88 100 96 99 577

16. 017 Kamenskii Aleksei Russia 95 96 94 97 97 95 574

17. 013 Kristandl Manfred Austria 89 97 99 96 95 97 573

18. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 94 95 96 93 97 97 572

19. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 90 94 95 100 97 96 572

20. 015 Zehetner Walter Austria 93 97 93 96 94 98 571

21. 009 Ducellier Mathieu France 93 97 95 94 94 95 568

22. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 96 94 95 95 94 93 567

23. 020 Roelands Adrie Netherlands 93 95 96 94 92 94 564

24. 005 Kalin Marjan Slovenia 91 88 94 91 92 91 547

10m
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Men

1. Russia 1759

  Kamenskii Aleksei 574

  Kamenskiy Sergey 588

  Luginets Nazar 597

2. Germany 1746

  Aumann Thomas 580

  Reichhuber Stefan 587

  Neumann Peter 579

3. Switzerland 1733  /289 

  Harlacher Renato 572

  Arnold Christof 578

  Loretz Stephan 583

4. France 1733  /288 

  Mauer Sebastien 581

  Hatterer Stephane 584

  Ducellier Mathieu 568

5. Austria 1725

  Kristandl Manfred 573

  Lampl Thomas 581

  Zehetner Walter 571

10m
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06.09.2013 

U23 Women 

 1. 164 Walo Michaela Germany 97 99 98 98 - -     392 WR 96     488 WR 

 2. 166 Glinke Bianca Germany 97 98 97 100 - - 392 WR 95 487 

 3. 165 Weil Britta Germany 96 97 96 97 - - 386  99 485 /10.0 

 4. 155 Olry Jennifer France 98 94 97 99 - - 388  97 485 / 8.0 

 5. 157 Matte Romane France 95 97 97 98 - - 387  97 484 

 6. 156 Chevance Aurelie France 95 97 96 96 - - 384  96 480 

 7. 154 Roy Marie France 96 96 93 96 - - 381  98 479 

 8. 158 Auer Katharina Austria 95 96 97 96 - - 384  94 478 

 9. 161 Reiter Christine Austria 95 96 95 95 - - 381 

 10. 160 Auer Marie-Theres Austria 95 96 97 93 - - 381 

 11. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 94 94 93 97 - - 378 

 12. 052 Juvan Nina Slovenia 91 95 96 96 - - 378 

 13. 159 Mölg Sophia Austria 97 96 95 90 - - 378 

 14. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 95 96 90 92 - - 373 

 15. 162 Scheucher Michaela Austria 87 95 94 94 - - 370 

 16. 153 Zellweger Carmen Switzerland 92 93 91 94 - - 370 

 17. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 95 91 91 93 - - 370 
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U23 Women 

 1. Germany  1170 WR 

   Walo Michaela 392 

   Weil Britta 386 

   Glinke Bianca 392 

 

 2. France  1153 

   Roy Marie 381 

   Olry Jennifer 388 

   Chevance Aurelie 384 

 

 3. Austria  1143 

   Auer Katharina 384 

   Mölg Sophia 378 

   Reiter Christine 381 

 

 4. Switzerland  1113 

   Häringer Marcelina 373 

   Hurschler Monika 370 

   Zellweger Carmen 370 
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06.09.2013 

U23 Men 

 1. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 96 97 99 99 - - 391  97     488 WR 

 2. 117 Wittmann Manuel Germany 100 99 98 95 - -     392 WR 94 486 

 3. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 97 99 99 95 - - 390  94 484 

 4. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 98 98 96 99 - - 391  90 481 

 5. 106 Baudoin Brian France 93 100 95 97 - - 385  95 480 

 6. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 91 99 93 99 - - 382  97 479 

 7. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 98 93 96 97 - - 384  94 478 

 8. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 94 97 94 96 - - 381  95 476 

 9. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 97 91 95 96 - - 379 

 10. 113 Brunthaler Michael Austria 93 96 95 95 - - 379 

 11. 109 Kostenzer Thomas Austria 97 93 94 95 - - 379 

 12. 108 Le Liepvre Theophile France 92 92 94 95 - - 373 

 13. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 94 88 92 98 - - 372 

 14. 104 Vich Dino Switzerland 92 92 90 96 - - 370 

 15. 112 Kleemann Michael Austria 89 93 96 91 - - 369 

 16. 105 Zellweger Ralf Switzerland 92 91 90 91 - - 364 

 17. 114 Sprenkels Kevin Netherlands 90 89 89 93 - - 361 
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U23 Men 

 1. Germany  1164 

   Strobelt Karsten 391 

   Fürst Louis 381 

   Wittmann Manuel 392 

 

 2. Switzerland  1156 

   Brüschweiler Joel 382 

   Hansen Jonas 384 

   Ebnöther Stefan 390 

 

 3. France  1149 

   Baudoin Brian 385 

   Dhalluin Mickael 391 

   Le Liepvre Theophile 373 

 

 4. Austria  1130 

   Kostenzer Thomas 379 

   Moser Manuel 379 

   Moser Matthias 372 
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05.09.2013 

U 23 

COMBINE 

 1. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 277 290 567  92 659 /10.0 

 2. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 283 285 568  91 659 / 9.0 

 3. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 277 294 571  88 659 / 8.0 

 4. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 274 292 566  91 657 

 5. 106 Baudoin Brian France 280 282 562  91 653 

 6. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 269 289 558  93 651 

 7. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 282 280 562  89 651 

 8. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 281 278 559  86 645 

 9. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 274 284 558 

 10. 118 Ribeiro Xavier France 267 288 555 

 11. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 275 280 555 

 12. 120 Kreuzinger Matthias Germany 271 280 551 

 13. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 270 279 549 

 14. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 269 257 526 

 15. 119 Leitner Sebastian Austria 256 257 513 

 

 

 

 

 

30m
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STANDING 

 1. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 96 92 95 - - - 283 

 2. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 95 93 94 - - - 282 

 3. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 94 95 92 - - - 281 

 4. 106 Baudoin Brian France 91 92 97 - - - 280 

 5. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 93 91 93 - - - 277 

 6. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 97 94 86 - - - 277 

 7. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 93 90 92 - - - 275 

 8. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 91 91 92 - - - 274 

 9. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 93 91 90 - - - 274 

 10. 120 Kreuzinger Matthias Germany 89 91 91 - - - 271 

 11. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 88 90 92 - - - 270 

 12. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 90 85 94 - - - 269 

 13. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 91 89 89 - - - 269 

 14. 118 Ribeiro Xavier France 91 84 92 - - - 267 

 15. 119 Leitner Sebastian Austria 85 85 86 - - - 256 

KNEELING 

 1. 102 Hansen Jonas Switzerland 98 98 98 - - - 294 

 2. 151 Häringer Marcelina Switzerland 99 94 99 - - - 292 

 3. 103 Ebnöther Stefan Switzerland 96 98 96 - - - 290 

 4. 107 Dhalluin Mickael France 95 98 96 - - - 289 

 5. 118 Ribeiro Xavier France 96 96 96 - - - 288 

 6. 101 Brüschweiler Joel Switzerland 95 97 93 - - - 285 

 7. 152 Hurschler Monika Switzerland 93 97 94 - - - 284 

 8. 106 Baudoin Brian France 94 92 96 - - - 282 

 9. 120 Kreuzinger Matthias Germany 91 94 95 - - - 280 

 10. 110 Moser Manuel Austria 93 93 94 - - - 280 

 11. 116 Fürst Louis Germany 96 91 93 - - - 280 

 12. 163 Suetina Yulia Russia 90 93 96 - - - 279 

 13. 115 Strobelt Karsten Germany 90 96 92 - - - 278 

 14. 119 Leitner Sebastian Austria 87 85 85 - - - 257 

 15. 111 Moser Matthias Austria 90 90 77 - - - 257 
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U 23 

 1. SWITZERLAND  1706 
   Brüschweiler Joel 568 
   Hansen Jonas 571 
   Ebnöther Stefan 567 
 
 2. France  1675 
   Dhalluin Mickael 558 
   Baudoin Brian 562 
   Ribeiro Xavier 555 
 
 3. GERMANY  1665 
   Kreuzinger Matthias 551 
   Strobelt Karsten 559 
   Fürst Louis 555 
 
 4. AUSTRIA  1601 
   Moser Manuel 562 
   Moser Matthias 526 
   Leitner Sebastian 513 
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MANNSCHAFTEN 

06.09.2013 

Open Class Team 

COMBINE 

 1. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 288 293 581 

 2. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 289 289 578 

 3. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 284 292 576 /96/98/98 

 4. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 285 291 576 /96/98/97 

 5. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 286 288 574 

 6. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 278 295 573 /97 

 7. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 283 290 573 /93 

 8. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 277 294 571 /97/100 

 9. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 278 293 571 /97/97 

 10. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 278 291 569 

 11. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 278 290 568 

 12. 056 Chuard Christine France 287 279 566 

 13. 002 Arnold Christof Switzerland 277 288 565 /97 

 14. 017 Kameskil Aleksei Russia 282 283 565 /94 

 15. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 276 288 564 /97 

 16. 018 Kamensky Sergey Russia 283 281 564 /93 

 17. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 283 280 563 

 18. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 281 281 562 

 19. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 279 281 560 

 20. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 292 264 556 

 21. 029 Schueller Pascal France 272 282 554 

 22. 027 Worme Benoit France 272 279 551 

 23. 028 Le Goas Yann France 275 275 550 

 24. 026 Moiccevic Zeliko Slovenia 271 271 542 
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Innsbruck - Tirol - Austria 

Open Class 

1. Germany  1718 
  Aumann Thomas 576
  Reichhuber Stefan 578
  Fürst Gebhard 564

2. AUSTRIA  1712 
  Peer Franziska 581
  Strillinger Sonja 568
  Lampl Thomas 563

3. Switzerland  1708 
  Loretz Stephan 574
  Zahnd Monika 569
  Arnold Christof 565

4. Russia  1702 
  Kameskil Aleksei 565
  Kamensky Sergey 564
  Luginets Nazar 573

5. Slovenia  1675 
  Orazem Renata 562
  Markoja Robert 571
  Moiccevic Zeliko 542

6. France  1670 
  Le Goas Yann 550
  Schueller Pascal 554
  Chuard Christine 566

30m
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Match 30 m 

Einzelschützen 

Open Class individual  07.09.2013 

COMBINE 

 1. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 287 288 575  94 669 / 8.0 

 2. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 286 287 573  96 669 / 7.0 

 3. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 285 293 578  88 666 

 4. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 286 291 577  88 665 

 5. 002 Arnold Christoph Switzerland 281 292 573  91 664 

 6. 018 Kameskij Sergey Russia 283 284 567  93 660 

 7. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 276 292 568  90 658 

 8. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 283 287 570  85 655 

 9. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 279 288 567 

 10. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 278 288 566 

 11. 017 Kameskij Aleksei Russia 276 289 565 

 12. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 282 283 565 

 13. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 274 290 564 

 14. 026 Moicevic Zeliko Slovenia 279 285 564 

 15. 056 Chuard Christine France 283 278 561 

 16. 029 Schueller Pascal France 277 284 561 

 17. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 275 285 560 

 18. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 283 277 560 

 19. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 273 285 558 

 20. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 276 281 557 

 21. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 269 286 555 

 22. 027 Worme Benoit France 271 284 555 

 23. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 281 273 554 

 24. 028 Le Goas Yann France 263 267 530 
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STANDING 

 

 1. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 96 96 95 - - - 287 

 2. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 95 94 97 - - - 286 

 3. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 96 96 94 - - - 286 

 4. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 94 96 95 - - - 285 

 5. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 94 93 96 - - - 283 

 6. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 91 98 94 - - - 283 

 7. 018 Kameskij Sergey Russia 94 95 94 - - - 283 

 8. 056 Chuard Christine France 93 97 93 - - - 283 

 9. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 93 94 95 - - - 282 

 10. 002 Arnold Christoph Switzerland 88 97 96 - - - 281 

 11. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 96 89 96 - - - 281 

 12. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 95 89 95 - - - 279 

 13. 026 Moicevic Zeliko Slovenia 96 90 93 - - - 279 

 14. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 92 96 90 - - - 278 

 15. 029 Schueller Pascal France 95 90 92 - - - 277 

 16. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 89 93 94 - - - 276 

 17. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 90 92 94 - - - 276 

 18. 017 Kameskij Aleksei Russia 90 93 93 - - - 276 

 19. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 88 93 94 - - - 275 

 20. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 89 92 93 - - - 274 

 21. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 90 91 92 - - - 273 

 22. 027 Worme Benoit France 89 89 93 - - - 271 

 23. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 94 91 84 - - - 269 

 24. 028 Le Goas Yann France 83 89 91 - - - 263 
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KNEELING 

   

 1. 019 Luginets Nazar Russia 99 100 94 - - - 293 

 2. 002 Arnold Christoph Switzerland 99 95 98 - - - 292 

 3. 051 Zahnd Monika Switzerland 97 100 95 - - - 292 

 4. 021 Aumann Thomas Germany 95 98 98 - - - 291 

 5. 025 Wick Patrick Switzerland 98 96 96 - - - 290 

 6. 017 Kameskij Aleksei Russia 95 99 95 - - - 289 

 7. 059 Peer Franziska Austria 95 95 98 - - - 288 

 8. 012 Bichler Markus Austria 95 96 97 - - - 288 

 9. 004 Markoja Robert Slovenia 97 97 94 - - - 288 

 10. 003 Loretz Stephan Switzerland 95 97 95 - - - 287 

 11. 010 Sidi Peter Hungary 97 97 93 - - - 287 

 12. 023 Fürst Gebhard Germany 93 97 96 - - - 286 

 13. 055 Orazem Renata Slovenia 93 96 96 - - - 285 

 14. 001 Harlacher Renato Switzerland 95 95 95 - - - 285 

 15. 026 Moicevic Zeliko Slovenia 96 97 92 - - - 285 

 16. 018 Kameskij Sergey Russia 93 95 96 - - - 284 

 17. 027 Worme Benoit France 94 96 94 - - - 284 

 18. 029 Schueller Pascal France 98 95 91 - - - 284 

 19. 022 Reichhuber Stefan Germany 96 95 92 - - - 283 

 20. 014 Lampl Thomas Austria 94 93 94 - - - 281 

 21. 056 Chuard Christine France 94 92 92 - - - 278 

 22. 060 Strillinger Sonja Austria 94 91 92 - - - 277 

 23. 024 Neumann Peter Germany 91 87 95 - - - 273 

 24. 028 Le Goas Yann France 86 92 89 - - - 267 

 

 

30m


